SELECTION GUIDE
BULLETINS 809S, 813S, 814S,
817S
MachineAlert™ Dedicated Function
Motor Protection Relays
Bulletin 809S, 813S, 814S, 817S
MachineAlert™ Dedicated Function Motor Protection Relays
2
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 809S-SG002E-EN-P
Overview/Catalog Number Explanation
Table of Contents
Cat. No. Explanation this page
Product Selection 4
Specifications 5
Approximate
Dimensions 16
Standards Compliance
EN 60664, EN 60038
UL 508
Certifications
cULus Listed (File E14840,
Guide NKCR, NKCR7)
Cat. No. Explanation
Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; not all
combinations will produce a valid catalog number.
809S – C1 – 10A – 48
a b c d
a
Bulletin Number
Code Description
809S Current Monitoring Relay
813S Voltage Monitoring Relay
814S Power Monitoring Relay
817S
Thermistor Monitoring
Relay
b
Type
Bulletin 809S
Code Description
C1
Single-Phase Current
Monitoring Relay
Bulletin 813S
V1
Single-Phase Voltage
Monitoring Relay
V3
Three-Phase Voltage
Monitoring Relay
Bulletin 814S
W3
Three-Phase Power (kW)
Monitoring Relay
PF3
Three-Phase Power Factor
Monitoring Relay
Bulletin 817S
PTC
Thermistor Monitoring
Relay
c
Measurement Rating
Bulletin 809S
Code Description
10A 1…10 A AC/DC
Bulletin 813S
500V 2…500V AC/DC (Type V1)
110V 110…115V AC (Type V3)
230V 208…240V AC (Type V3)
400V 380…415V AC (Type V3)
480V 440…480V AC (Type V3)
690V 600…690V AC (Type V3)
Bulletin 814S
480V-